
Candle-lite Company, LLC
10521 Millington Court Suite B
Cincinnati, OH 45242

Phone (513) 563 - 1113
D-U-N-S     07-930-5441

INVOICE INVOICE DATE

INVOICE NUMBER

   PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO:

Continued On Next Page

SALES ORDER NO.

1

1/18/2024

SO1670840

1273904 RI

21-117167

ofPage Number

Customer P.O.

UMItem Number Price Extended
Price

Payment Terms

3

Customer Item No. CancelledBackorderedShipped

Description

NET 60 DAYS

Vendor NumberDept. NumberStore Number

UM

202250
VARIETY DIST INC VARIETY DISTR INC
PO BOX 728 609 7TH STREET
609 7TH ST WEST WAREHOUSE
HARLAN IA 51537

206391Sold To: Ship To:

HARLAN IA 51537

USD USD

  CANDLE-LITE
  PO BOX 856765
  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-6765

133.924528021 EA 48
CL EDES RND 2.75x6" APLCINCRSP

2.7900040102 EA

92.882846565 EA 36
CL EDES RND 2.75x6 JCY BLK CHY

2.5800040355 EA

84.244520330 EA 216
CL EDES VOT 12HR SALTWTR LOTUS

0.3900122817 EA

30.601879354 EA 12
CL EDES 10oz CHASNGBUTTERFLIES

2.5500148896 EA

83.283297525 EA 24
CL EDES 18oz BALSAM FOREST

3.4700148898 EA

27.763297066 EA 8
CL EDES 18oz MOONLT STARYNIGHT

3.4700148899 EA

336.004574353 EA 56
CL ESEL 14.75oz LAVEND&CEDARWD

6.0000150273 EA

72.0045741278 EA 12
CL ESEL 14.75oz ELDERFLW&HONEY

6.0000150274 EA

41.208983549 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct CINNAMON ROL

1.0300152825 EA

41.208983021 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct APPLE CINN C

1.0300152826 EA

51.508983553 EA 50
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct CRMY VAN SWL

1.0300152827 EA

41.208983565 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct JCY BLACKCHR

1.0300152829 EA
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Candle-lite Company, LLC
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Cincinnati, OH 45242
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D-U-N-S     07-930-5441
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SALES ORDER NO.

2

1/18/2024

SO1670840

1273904 RI

21-117167

ofPage Number

Customer P.O.

UMItem Number Price Extended
Price

Payment Terms

3

Customer Item No. CancelledBackorderedShipped

Description

NET 60 DAYS

Vendor NumberDept. NumberStore Number

UM

202250
VARIETY DIST INC VARIETY DISTR INC
PO BOX 728 609 7TH STREET
609 7TH ST WEST WAREHOUSE
HARLAN IA 51537

206391Sold To: Ship To:

HARLAN IA 51537

USD USD

  CANDLE-LITE
  PO BOX 856765
  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-6765

41.208983099 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct TROP FRUIT M

1.0300076001153021 EA

41.208983404 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct FR LAV BREEZ

1.0300076001153106 EA

79.564527330 EA 36
CL EDES RND 2.75x4" SLTWTRLOTU

2.2100 EA

100.444528330 EA 36
CL EDES RND 2.75x6" SLTWTRLOTU

2.79002846330 EA

72.108983251 EA 70
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct EVNG FIRSDGL

1.0300076001153076 EA

41.2089831271 EA 40
CL EDES 2.5oz 6ct PINK SHORELN

1.0300076001153052 EA

66.964528570 EA 24
CL EDES RND 2.75x6" CRMYVANSWL

2.790010076001105850 EA

63.604610595 EA 8
CL EDES CHEVRON WHT WARMR

7.9500 EA

96.004630045 EA 8
CL EDES WAX MELT WARMER ICICLE

12.0000 EA

28.084520565 EA 72
CL EDES VOT 12HR JCY BLK CHRYS

0.3900 EA

142.801879549 EA 56
CL EDES 10oz CINNAMON ROLLS

2.5500517002 EA

56.164520570 EA 144
CL EDES VOT 12HR CRMYVANSWIRL

0.3900517719 EA



INVOICE INVOICE DATE

INVOICE NUMBER

   PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SALES ORDER NO.
Candle-lite Company, LLC
10521 Millington Court Suite B
Cincinnati, OH 45242

Phone (513) 563 - 1113
D-U-N-S     07-930-5441

3

1/18/2024

SO1670840

1273904 RI

21-117167

ofPage Number

Customer P.O.

UMItem Number Price Extended
Price

Payment Terms

3

Customer Item No. CancelledBackorderedShipped

Description

NET 60 DAYS

Vendor NumberDept. NumberStore Number

UM

202250
VARIETY DIST INC VARIETY DISTR INC
PO BOX 728 609 7TH STREET
609 7TH ST WEST WAREHOUSE
HARLAN IA 51537

206391Sold To: Ship To:

HARLAN IA 51537

USD USD

  CANDLE-LITE
  PO BOX 856765
  MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-6765

40.801879099 EA 16
CL EDES 10oz TROP FRUIT MEDLEY

2.5500519105 EA

40.801879404 EA 16
CL EDES 10oz FRESH LAV BREEZE

2.5500520928 EA

1,946.68Order Total

Invoice Due Date:

Invoice Total

Currency

1,946.68

USD3/18/2024

00760010002787574

115 748

Bol Number Trailer Number Pro Number

4351029 878-185324

Carton Totals

115

Shipment Weights

748

Shipment Information

Prepaid

Freight Terms Total WeightTotal Cases

Carrier

CON-WAY TRANSPORTATION SERVICE


